
Mon 19-Aug-19 Notice of election issued

Tues 20-Aug-19

Wed 21-Aug-19

Thurs 22-Aug-19

Fri 23-Aug-19

Mon 26-Aug-19 Nominations open (9am) 

Tues 27-Aug-19

Wed 28-Aug-19

Thurs 29-Aug-19

Fri 30-Aug-19

Mon 2-Sep-19

Tues 3-Sep-19

Wed 4-Sep-19

Thurs 5-Sep-19

Fri 6-Sep-19 Nominations close (12 midday)

Mon 9-Sep-19
Ticket Registrations close (3pm) 

Candidate Statement submission closes (3pm)

Tues 10-Sep-19

Wed 11-Sep-19

Thurs 12-Sep-19

Fri 13-Sep-19

Mon 16-Sep-19

Tues 17-Sep-19

Wed 18-Sep-19

Thurs 19-Sep-19 Postal Vote Applications close (5pm)

Fri 20-Sep-19

Mon 23-Sep-19 Polling (10:30am - 3:30pm)

Tues 24-Sep-19 Polling (10:30am - 3:30pm)

Wed 25-Sep-19 Polling (10:30am - 3:30pm)

Thurs 26-Sep-19

Fri 27-Sep-19

Week 9

Week 4

Week 8

Week 7

Week 6

Week 5


